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Monday, December 7LINZ AUCKLAND
|

650 ke. 462m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 "Musical Bon-bons"
70. 0 Devotions: Rev Father Ben-
nett
910.20 For My Lady: Famous
pianists, Harold Samuels
41. 0 "The Daily Round"
11.46 "Music While You Work"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Do You Know These?"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A.C.E. TALK: "‘The British
Austerity Styles"
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.15 Light music
&. 0 -Children’s session (David
and Dawn’)
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 "Thie Is War," featuring
famous American artists
7. O State Placement announce-
ments7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,
Triumphal March from

‘"Carac-
acus"’ bss ace'e. elgar
7.40 "The ‘Stones Cry Out: St.
Paul’s"’
7.63 "Rapid Fire"
8.19 "Troubadours"
$8.32 "Grand City"
8.87 Station
98. O Newsreel with Commentary
@.26 Mayerl’s Orchestra,
Aquarium Suite ...... Mayerl
98.37 Catherine Stewart (con-
tralto)
0.46 BBC Theatre Orchestra,
"Yeomen of the Guard’ Selec-|
MOM. .«ccaess +... Sullivan
9.64 John (tenor)
40. O Jack Simpson’s Sextet,
40.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

Lowex@e ae
5.ee Light music7. 0 fter "dinner music8.0 Light orchestral music
and ballads
®. 0 Music from the operas
9.36 "The Crimson Trail"
40. 0 Georgian Singers, Made-leine Laeuffer (piano), Marie
Howes (soprano), Szigeti (vio-lin)
40,30 Close down

2M ee
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular sessiono Air Force signal prepara-on7.0 Orchestral interlude
.20} Home Garden talk
7.45 "The Moonstone"
8. : Concert910. Close down

2. Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning variety
98.30 Morning Star
9.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
40.26 For the Music Lover
10.28.t0 10.
ee comepanels10.40 For Husbands

and ‘Butcher and
Muriel George41. 0 Reserv
41.15 Melody and rhythm

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical hour
3.0 Baritones and basses
3.28103,30 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"
4.0 A.C.E. TALK: "The British
Austerity Styles"
4.16 Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 "This Is War," featuring
famous American artists
7. 0 BBC talks
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME;
Choral music
BBC Wireless Singers,
"Tt Was a Lover and his Lass"Morley
The Fleet Street Choir,
"Music, When Soft Voices Die"

Charles Wood
The Madrigal Singers,"Hark All Ye Lovely Saints"Weelkes
Choir of St. Mary’s School,
Bridgworth,
"Glad Hearts

siskoacabuetit
;

a
The Salisbury Singers,

:"Early One Morning’arr. Bullivant:8.2 NBS String Quartet (Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey),
Quartet, Op. 18, No. 6Beethoven
8.27 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
"Voices of the Wood"
"The Fortune Teller’

Schumann
8.33 William MoLean (violinist),
Jocelyn Walker (pianist),
Sonata Op. 30, No. 3 Beethoven
(Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "Memories": Ellaline Ter-
ris and Seymour Hicks
9.33 "Rapid Fire"
40. 0 Harry James’ Orchestra
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

'2V/C WELLINGTON| 840 kc, 357m.
6B. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music

bi pd
Air Force signal prepara-
on
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club"
9. 0 Band musio
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down7 WELLINGTON

990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmament7.20 "ft Live Again"7.83 "Anne Shelton"7.50 Hits of the day8.0 "Bluey"
8.35 World Famous Orches-
tras: Lamoureux
9...2,- "Trilny"
9.20 Dancing times
9.35 "The Dark Horse"9.47 Soft lights and sweet

:

music40.0 Close down

2N7 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Recorded session
Station notices09 2 Musio, mirth and melod

10. 0 7

OVE ARE750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
411. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen |6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "This Is War"
6.57 Station announcements
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "Martin’s Corner"
7.46 "Listeners’ Own"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra, Symphony No, 1 inMinor (Brahms)
10.16 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close downNAN920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Light music
8. 0 Classical music: Philhar-
monic-Symphony Orchestra ofNew York, Symphony No. 1 in
C Major
9. 1 "Piccadilly"9.36 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

FacuRea
7. Op.m. Band Parade7.16 "Exploits of the BlackMoth"

:

ie 4 Variety8. 0 Concert programme8.45 Raymond Newell and
Chorus
8. 2 Piano and comedy9.15 Evening Star
9.30 Dance programme10.0 Close down

SY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416 m.
6. 0, gs £ we 8.45a.m. LondonNew
9. 0 "Morning programme
10,0 For My Lady: World-famous Orchestras, the London
Symphony Orchestra10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 "I Learned by Experience":Talk by Jane Smith
11.16 "Health in the Home: Sleepfor the Sleepless’’11.30 ‘Music While You Work"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
2.0 "Music While You ork"
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "The BritishSey Styles"2.46 Melody and humour3.0 Classical hour
4. 0 Tunes for all tastes
4.30 Popular entertainers
5. O Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.185, LON-
DON NEW
6.30 "This Is War"
OQ State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.10 The Garden Expert: "De-
cember Doings"
7.30 EVENING

PROGRAMME:Military Band,"Plirtation’’
"Gardenias"
"Los Angeles Fiesta March"
7.42 "The Stones Cry Out:
1? fare Tenement"Royal Artillery Band

~

8.9 From the Studio: Vera
Martin (contralto),"The Melody of Life"arr. Leigh
"Ships That Pass in the Night"

Stephenson"In the Marshes" .. del Riego"A Maori Slumber Song’
Te Rangi Pat"The Piper from Over the Way"
Brahe

8.22 Band or H.M. Royal
Marines, Plymouth Division
8.37 From the Studio: Thomas
E. West (tenor),"My Song Goes Round theWorld" sccciccciccoccce May
"Song of the Rose"

Schrier-Bollero
"Too Late To-morrow’’

Langenburg"You Are My Heart’s Delight"
Lehar

8.50 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Eileen Joyce (piano), Temi-
anka (violin) and Sala (’cello),"Trio in D Minor,’ Op, 32

: Arensky
9.62 Gerhard Husch, baritone
10. 0 Thibaud and Cortot,"Sonata for Violin and Piano"

Debussy
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m

5. Op.m, Everyman’s music
— Air Force signal prepara-on
7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Scarlatti recital by WandaLandowska
8.15 Modern English songs8.30 Divertimenti8.0 "Memories of Yesteryear"
9. 7 Featuring Alec Templeton
9.30 "Laugh it Om"10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

&} GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.46 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
8. 0 Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.380 Lighter moments with themasters
4. Q Dance tunes, popular songs
4.30 Variety
5.16 "Once Upon a Time"
6.30 Dinner music
6.0 "Adventure"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East6.57 Station notices

:

7.0 Evening programme
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 State Placement announce-t
7.26 Music for Bandsmen747 "Live, Love, and Laugh"8. 0 Melodious meandering$82 "Martin’s Corner"8.46 A spot of humour
B28 MinneapolisSymphonyOcteapolis y Or-chestra, del Gracioso"
9.36 Rachmaninoff (piano), andPhiladelphia Orchestra, Concerto

In

F Sharp Minor,Op, 1, No. 4(Rachmaninoff)
10.16 Greetings from the BoygOverseas
11. 0 Close down


